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Description

201501020000
00750

01/02/2015
10:57:54 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor DEEDS DEWBERRY
REAL ESTATE
LLC

36 35 Instr
#:20141023000
335130

Lot#:6 Book:36
Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201501020000
00760

01/02/2015
10:57:55 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEWBERRY
REAL ESTATE
LLC

36 35 Lot#:6 Book:36
Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

201501020000
02220

01/02/2015
02:21:21 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HORRIE AMY
S

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201501020000
02260

01/02/2015
02:26:14 PM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN SYLVIA
F

Other:SEE
INST

201501130000
12540

01/13/2015
08:58:32 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AMY
HADAWAY
BAKER TRUST

Lot#:12 Blk:62
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201501130000
12550

01/13/2015
08:58:33 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMY
HADAWAY
BAKER TRUST

Lot#:11 Blk:62
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201501130000
12550

01/13/2015
08:58:33 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMY
HADAWAY
BAKER TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

201501130000
12550

01/13/2015
08:58:33 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMY
HADAWAY
BAKER TRUST

Lot#:12 Blk:62
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201501130000
12540

01/13/2015
08:58:32 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AMY
HADAWAY
BAKER TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

201501130000
12540

01/13/2015
08:58:32 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AMY
HADAWAY
BAKER TRUST

Lot#:11 Blk:62
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201501150000
15390

01/15/2015
11:23:17 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOOD EDWIN
E

Instr
#:20140723000
226330

201501150000
15400

01/15/2015
11:23:18 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMALL TIM Instr
#:20100203000
033700



201501280000
28720

01/28/2015
10:41:35 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor DEEDS A&E
HOLDINGS
LLC

21 93 Lot#:230
Book:21 Pg:93
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201501280000
28740

01/28/2015
10:41:37 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

A & E
HOLDINGS
LLC

21 93 Lot#:230
Book:21 Pg:93
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201501280000
28760

01/28/2015
10:45:13 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHROETER
SARAH

11 23 Lot#:23
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201501280000
28940

01/28/2015
11:35:10 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ROBERSON
RUBY

Instr
#:20140306000
061490

201501280000
28960

01/28/2015
11:35:12 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KELLEY MIKE Other:SEE
INST

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:4 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:6 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:5 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:8 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:12 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:10 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:16 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:14 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:15 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:13 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA



201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:21 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:22 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA

201501280000
28990

01/28/2015
11:35:15 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JG
PROPERTIES
INC

3 40 Lot#:20 Blk:46
Book:3 Pg:40
Sub:SOUTH
CALERA


