Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= CENTRAL STATE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501020000 00750	01/02/2015 10:57:54 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	DEWBERRY REAL ESTATE LLC			36	35	Instr #:20141023000 335130	Lot#:6 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201501020000 00760	01/02/2015 10:57:55 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEWBERRY REAL ESTATE LLC			36	35		Lot#:6 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
201501020000 02220	01/02/2015 02:21:21 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORRIE AMY						Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201501020000 02260	01/02/2015 02:26:14 PM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN SYLVIA F						Other:SEE INST
201501130000 12540	01/13/2015 08:58:32 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMY HADAWAY BAKER TRUST						Lot#:12 Blk:62 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201501130000 12550	01/13/2015 08:58:33 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMY HADAWAY BAKER TRUST						Lot#:11 Blk:62 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201501130000 12550	01/13/2015 08:58:33 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMY HADAWAY BAKER TRUST						Other:SEE INST
201501130000 12550	01/13/2015 08:58:33 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMY HADAWAY BAKER TRUST						Lot#:12 Blk:62 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201501130000 12540	01/13/2015 08:58:32 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMY HADAWAY BAKER TRUST						Other:SEE INST
201501130000 12540	01/13/2015 08:58:32 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMY HADAWAY BAKER TRUST						Lot#:11 Blk:62 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201501150000 15390	01/15/2015 11:23:17 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOD EDWIN					Instr #:20140723000 226330	
201501150000 15400	01/15/2015 11:23:18 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMALL TIM					Instr #:20100203000 033700	

201501280000 28720	01/28/2015 10:41:35 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	A&E HOLDINGS LLC		21	93		Lot#:230 Book:21 Pg:93 Sub:YELLOWL EAF RIDGE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201501280000 28740	01/28/2015 10:41:37 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	A & E HOLDINGS LLC		21	93		Lot#:230 Book:21 Pg:93 Sub:YELLOWL EAF RIDGE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201501280000 28760	01/28/2015 10:45:13 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHROETER SARAH		11	23		Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201501280000 28940	01/28/2015 11:35:10 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ROBERSON RUBY				Instr #:20140306000 061490	
201501280000 28960	01/28/2015 11:35:12 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KELLEY MIKE					Other:SEE INST
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:4 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:6 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:5 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:8 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:12 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:10 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:16 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:14 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:15 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	01/28/2015 11:35:15 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40		Lot#:13 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA

201501280000 28990	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee		JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40	Lot#:21 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40	Lot#:22 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA
201501280000 28990	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantee		JG PROPERTIES INC		3	40	Lot#:20 Blk:46 Book:3 Pg:40 Sub:SOUTH CALERA